Name of Work Value of the work (Rs.) Earnest Money (Rs.) 

Time of 

Completion

1 2 3 4 5 

1 

Repair and Renovation of various roads under 

Ward No 2 Pujali  Municipality .( List of 09 no 

roads are attached in Annexure I) 

Tender ID -    

2025_KMDA_5004560_1 

Rs. 2,15,00,390.00 

[Rupees Two Crore 

Fifteen Lakh Three 

Hundred Ninety 

only] 

Rs. 4,30,008.00 

[Rupees Four Lakh 

Thirty Thousand Eight 

only]  

[In form of DD in favour 

of KMDA payable at 

Kolkata.] 

60 (Sixty) 

days.    

2 

Repair and Renovation of various roads under 

Ward No 3 Pujali  Municipality .( List of 06 no 

roads are attached in Annexure I) 

Tender ID -    

2025_KMDA_5004560_2 

Rs. 54,97,259.00 

[Rupees Fifty Four 

Lakh Ninety Seven 

Thousand Two 

Hundred Fifty Nine 

only] 

Rs. 1,09,945.00 

[Rupees One Lakh 

Nine Thousand Nine 

Hundred Forty Five 

only]  

[In form of DD in favour 

of KMDA payable at 

Kolkata.] 

30 

(Thirty) 

days.    

3 

Repair and Renovation of various roads under 

Ward No 4 Pujali  Municipality .( List of 05 no 

roads are attached in Annexure I) 

Tender ID -    

2025_KMDA_5004560_3 

Rs. 1,01,50,943.00 

[Rupees One Crore 

One Lakh Fifty 

Thousand Nine 

Hundred Forty 

Three only] 

Rs. 2,03,019.00 

[Rupees Two Lakh 

Three Thousand 

Nineteen only]  

[In form of DD in favour 

of KMDA payable at 

Kolkata.] 

60 (Sixty) 

days.    

4 

Repair and Renovation of various roads under 

Ward No 5 Pujali  Municipality .( List of 07 no 

roads are attached in Annexure I) 

Tender ID -    

2025_KMDA_5004560_4 

Rs. 64,34,231.00 

[Rupees Sixty Four 

Lakh Thirty Four 

Thousand Two 

Hundred Thirty 

One only] 

Rs. 1,28,685.00 

[Rupees One Lakh 

Twenty Eight 

Thousand Six 

Hundred Eighty Five 

only]  

[In form of DD in favour 

of KMDA payable at 

Kolkata.] 

30 

(Thirty) 

days.    

5 

Repair and Renovation of various roads under 

Ward No 6 Pujali  Municipality .( List of 05 no 

roads are attached in Annexure I) 

Tender ID -    

2025_KMDA_5004560_5 

Rs. 22,03,636.00 

[Rupees Twenty 

Two Lakh Three 

Thousand Six 

Hundred Thirty Six 

only] 

Rs. 44,073.00 

[Rupees Forty Four 

Thousand Seventy 

Three only]  

[In form of DD in favour 

of KMDA payable at 

Kolkata.] 

30 

(Thirty) 

days.    

6 

Repair and Renovation of various roads under 

Ward No 7 Pujali  Municipality .( List of 05 no 

roads are attached in Annexure I) 

Tender ID -    

2025_KMDA_5004560_6 

Rs. 59,90,536.00 

[Rupees Fifty Nine 

Lakh Ninety 

Thousand Five 

Hundred Thirty Six 

only] 

Rs. 1,19,811.00 

[Rupees One Lakh 

Nineteen Thousand 

Eight Hundred Eleven 

only]  

[In form of DD in favour 

of KMDA payable at 

Kolkata.] 

30 

(Thirty) 

days.    

7 

Repair and Renovation of various roads under 

Ward No 8 Pujali  Municipality .( List of 07 no 

roads are attached in Annexure I) 

Tender ID -    

2025_KMDA_5004560_7 

Rs. 85,13,632.00 

[Rupees Eighty 

Five Lakh Thirteen 

Thousand Six 

Hundred Thirty 

Two only] 

Rs. 1,70,273.00 

[Rupees One Lakh 

Seventy Thousand 

Two Hundred Seventy 

Three only]  

[In form of DD in favour 

of KMDA payable at 

Kolkata.] 

30 

(Thirty) 

days.    

8 

Repair and Renovation of various roads under 

Ward No 9  Pujali  Municipality .( List of 07 no 

roads are attached in Annexure I) 

Tender ID -    

2025_KMDA_5004560_8 

Rs. 94,54,126.00 

[Rupees Ninety 

Four Lakh Fifty 

Four Thousand 

One Hundred 

Twenty Six only] 

Rs. 1,89,083.00 

[Rupees One Lakh 

Eighty Nine Thousand 

Eighty Three only]  

[In form of DD in favour 

of KMDA payable at 

Kolkata.] 

30 

(Thirty) 

days.    

9 

Repair and Renovation of various roads under 

Ward No 10 Pujali  Municipality .( List of 02 no 

roads are attached in Annexure I)